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school carnivals
2023 HALC School Carnivals - 8.30am to 3pm
Date School

Fri 27 Jan Pupil Free Day

Mon 30 Jan First day back/Pupil Free Day?

Tues 31 Jan Our Lady of the Rosary 

Wed 1 Feb Berowra Christian School 

Thur 2 Feb Mount Kuring-gai Public

Fri 3 Feb St Patricks Asquith

Mon 6 Feb Pennant Hills Public

Tues 7 Feb St Ives High

Wed 8 Feb Pennant Hills High

Thur 9 Feb Kuring-gai High

Fri 10 Feb To Be Confirmed

Mon 13 Feb Prouille Wahroonga

Tues 14 Feb Tangara Girls

Wed 15 Feb Asquith Girls High

Thur 16 Feb Normanhurst Boys

Fri 17 Feb Asquith Boys High

Mon 20 Feb St Bernards Berowra

Tues 21 Feb Redfield College

Wed 22 Feb St Agatha’s Primary

Thur 23 Feb Normanhurst Public

Fri 24 Feb Hornsby Girls High

Mon 27 Feb Berowra Public

Mon 27 Feb PM Barker College - PM carnival

Tues 28 Feb Wideview Public

Wed 1 Mar To Be Confirmed

Thur 2 Mar Catholic PSSA Zone


